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DAF + 6X2 + LIFT + Reserved !

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
XLRASM4100G165017

Gesloten bak
2017

165017
XLRASM4100G165017
6x2

3

Automaat
667.525 km
Diesel

240 kW (326 PK)
28.000 kg
15.470 kg
12.530 kg

1.060 cm

260 cm

814 cm

251 cm

250 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands
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